Classifica Definitiva

Umbria Green O'Tour gara 4 B-Sprint 2-TIC 4

Data creazione: 2025/12/08 00:07:03

Data: 15/06/2025

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

LOMBARDINI Daniele
FIOCCA Fausto

PAPA Marie Rose
PAPA Edoardo

OTERI Vittorio
BRACONI Maria Chiara

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

Nome

DI MATTIA Gabriele

DI GIAMBATTISTA Filippo
JABR Davide

SALZANO Riccardo

Categoria: M45

Pos.

0o N o o~ W NP

Nome

JABR Daniele

BUSSI Mauro

DOMINICI Marco
PELAGRACCI Filippo

DI VENERE Michelangelo
VENEZIANI Giulio

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
MECOZZI Paolo

Categoria: M65

Pos.

D 0~ W DN P

Nome

CITTERICO Dario
GHEZZI Alberto
CICCONI Gilberto
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
ZUGNO Luciano
PAPALIA Bruno

Categoria: MB

Pos.

Nome

Societa
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:12:28
00:18:38
00:27:54
00:28:10
00:35:10
00:38:54

Tempo
00:15:32
00:17:26
00:22:45
00:00:00

Tempo
00:11:18
00:12:19
00:15:09
00:17:14
00:17:39
00:17:58
00:18:29
00:19:59

Tempo
00:13:54
00:15:24
00:16:02
00:22:41
00:27:47
00:38:36

Tempo



1
NP
NP

BUCHICCHIO Giulio
MAGNINI Michele
PEDINI Nicola

Categoria: ME

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ W NP

Nome

FIOCCA Michele
SINTONI Mike
GENTILI Tommaso
SCHIRONE Luigi
GIULIANI Alessandro
POLONI Matia
CAPITANI Edoardo
TISALVI Andrea
AVELLA Andrea

Categoria: W45

Pos.

a b W N PP

PM
PM

Nome

BISOGNI Natascia
STOCORO Anna Maria
NERI Carla

PIERUCCI Isabella
KERESZTES Cristina
BELLUCCI Patrizia
ARCALENI Emilia

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

KURSCHINSKI Margherita
GALLI Cristina
CAVALLARO Anna

Categoria: WE

Pos.

D 0~ W DN P

Nome

BRANDI Andreina
LANNA Linda
BAJRAMI Greta
CONTI Francesca
TULISSI Sara
FAVA Serena

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
PROM.0.S SPORT A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

G.S. CAPANNORI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

00:16:04
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:33
00:11:13
00:13:06
00:13:54
00:14:42
00:15:09
00:16:36
00:17:43
00:19:45

Tempo
00:16:33
00:17:14
00:24:47
00:25:01
00:39:31
00:22:34
00:20:55

Tempo
00:18:00
00:23:14
00:24:31

Tempo
00:12:30
00:13:35
00:14:24
00:16:40
00:27:11
00:34:53



